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Description

202112020005
75050

12/02/2021
10:13:54

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

10 41 Lot#:1 Book:10
Pg:41
Sub:BISHOP
CREEK
TOWNHOMES

202210040003
79190

10/04/2022
02:01:25

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

6 105 Instr
#:20221004000
378930

Lot#:88 Book:6
Pg:105
Sub:CAHABA
MANOR TOWN
HOMES

202212210004
57540

12/21/2022
01:22:02

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

17 103 Instr
#:20210726000
359940

Lot#:7 Book:17
Pg:103
Sub:BROOK
HOLLOW
FIRST
SECTOR

202304120001
02260

04/12/2023
08:12:26

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

33 69 Instr
#:20230411000
102050

Lot#:10
Book:33 Pg:69
Sub:MEADOW
S AT
MERIWEATHE
R PHASE 1

202109070004
34120

09/07/2021
08:39:52

CAF TERM
BORROWER
WF LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COREVEST
PURCHASER
2 LLC

17 103 Instr
#:20210726000
359940

Lot#:7 Book:17
Pg:103
Sub:BROOK
HOLLOW
FIRST
SECTOR


