Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 6; Name= CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202112020005 75050	12/02/2021 10:13:54	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee		COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			10	41		Lot#:1 Book:10 Pg:41 Sub:BISHOP CREEK TOWNHOMES
202210040003 79190	10/04/2022 02:01:25	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee		COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			6	105	378930	Lot#:88 Book:6 Pg:105 Sub:CAHABA MANOR TOWN HOMES
202212210004 57540	12/21/2022 01:22:02	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantor	TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			17	103	Instr #:20210726000 359940	Lot#:7 Book:17 Pg:103 Sub:BROOK HOLLOW FIRST SECTOR
202304120001 02260	04/12/2023 08:12:26	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee	TRANSFER	COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			33	69	102050	Lot#:10 Book:33 Pg:69 Sub:MEADOW S AT MERIWEATHE R PHASE 1
202109070004 34120	09/07/2021 08:39:52	CAF TERM BORROWER WF LLC	Grantee		COREVEST PURCHASER 2 LLC			17	103	Instr #:20210726000 359940	Lot#:7 Book:17 Pg:103 Sub:BROOK HOLLOW FIRST SECTOR